




Team Standing
Meet: Penn State, Maryland, Ohio State
Date: 2/21/2021

Page: 1
2/21/2021 3:54pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final
 1 Ohio State  49.175  49.100  49.225  48.900 196.400
 2 Maryland  49.225  49.025  49.000  49.025 196.275
 3 Penn State  48.500  49.250  49.100  49.075 195.925
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Team Results Detail
Meet: Penn State, Maryland, Ohio State Page: 1
Date: 2/21/2021 2/21/2021 3:55pm

Ohio State Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 161 Brooke Chesney   9.825
 162 Elexis Edwards   9.825   9.775   9.600
 163 Claire Gagliardi   9.825   9.800
 165 Savannah Gonzalez   9.725
 166 Alexis Hankins   9.875   9.850   9.675
 167 Ella Hodges   9.950   9.825
 169 Morgan Lowe   9.850   9.750
 171 Colby Miller   9.775   9.775   9.175
 174 Emma Pritchard   9.775   9.825   9.775
 175 Nicole Riccardi   9.875   9.775
 177 Kali Schierl   9.150
 178 Zoe Schweitzer   9.750   9.850
 179 Jenna Swartzentruber   9.800   9.900   9.750

Totals:  49.175  49.100  49.225  48.900 196.400

Maryland Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 131 Audrey Barber   9.900   9.275   9.775   9.825  38.775
 132 Collea Burgess   9.825   9.650   9.775
 134 Samantha Gilbert   9.575
 135 Sanya Glauber   9.650   9.800
 137 Sophia Leblanc   9.700   9.575   9.425
 138 Reese Mcclure   9.825   9.875   9.800
 140 Tayler Osterhout   9.875
 143 Sabriyya Rouse   9.750   9.850
 144 Alexis Rubio   9.850
 145 Emma Silberman   9.825   9.875   9.850   9.775  39.325
 147 Aleka Tsiknias   9.825   9.050
 148 Olivia Weir   9.750   9.750

Totals:  49.225  49.025  49.000  49.025 196.275

Penn State Place:  3
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 100 Erynne Allen   9.625
 101 Melissa Astarita   9.850   9.900
 102 Maggie Ayers   9.425   9.750   9.675
 104 Amy Bladon   9.775
 105 Alissa Bonsall   9.600   9.900   9.875
 109 Natalie Cross   9.775   9.825   9.800
 110 Donna Howell   9.575   9.700
 111 Maddie Johnston   9.750   9.800   9.825   8.125
 113 Bella Romagnano   9.700   9.800
 114 Cassidy Rushlow   9.800   9.850   9.225   9.850  38.725
 115 Ava Verdeflor   9.875   9.825

Totals:  48.500  49.250  49.100  49.075 195.925

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Penn State, Maryland, Ohio State
Date: 2/21/2021

Page: 1
2/21/2021 3:44pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  131 Audrey Barber Maryland   9.900
  2  175 Nicole Riccardi Ohio State   9.875
  3  144 Alexis Rubio Maryland   9.850
  3  169 Morgan Lowe Ohio State   9.850
  5  138 Reese Mcclure Maryland   9.825
  5  145 Emma Silberman Maryland   9.825
  5  132 Collea Burgess Maryland   9.825
  5  162 Elexis Edwards Ohio State   9.825
  5  163 Claire Gagliardi Ohio State   9.825
 10  114 Cassidy Rushlow Penn State   9.800
 10  179 Jenna Swartzentruber Ohio State   9.800
 12  109 Natalie Cross Penn State   9.775
 12  171 Colby Miller Ohio State   9.775
 14  111 Maddie Johnston Penn State   9.750
 15  105 Alissa Bonsall Penn State   9.600
 16  110 P Donna Howell Penn State   9.575
 16  134 Samantha Gilbert Maryland   9.575
 18  102 Maggie Ayers Penn State   9.425

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: Penn State, Maryland, Ohio State
Date: 2/21/2021
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2/21/2021 3:44pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  105 P Alissa Bonsall Penn State   9.900
  1  179 Jenna Swartzentruber Ohio State   9.900
  3  115 Ava Verdeflor Penn State   9.875
  3  140 Tayler Osterhout Maryland   9.875
  3  145 Emma Silberman Maryland   9.875
  3  166 Alexis Hankins Ohio State   9.875
  7  114 Cassidy Rushlow Penn State   9.850
  8  109 P Natalie Cross Penn State   9.825
  8  147 Aleka Tsiknias Maryland   9.825
 10  111 P Maddie Johnston Penn State   9.800
 11  174 Emma Pritchard Ohio State   9.775
 11  162 Elexis Edwards Ohio State   9.775
 11  171 Colby Miller Ohio State   9.775
 14  148 Olivia Weir Maryland   9.750
 14  178 Zoe Schweitzer Ohio State   9.750
 16  113 Bella Romagnano Penn State   9.700
 16  137 Sophia Leblanc Maryland   9.700
 18  131 Audrey Barber Maryland   9.275

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: Penn State, Maryland, Ohio State
Date: 2/21/2021
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2/21/2021 3:44pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  167 Ella Hodges Ohio State   9.950
  2  138 Reese Mcclure Maryland   9.875
  3  101 P Melissa Astarita Penn State   9.850
  3  145 Emma Silberman Maryland   9.850
  3  178 Zoe Schweitzer Ohio State   9.850
  3  166 Alexis Hankins Ohio State   9.850
  7  115 Ava Verdeflor Penn State   9.825
  7  111 p Maddie Johnston Penn State   9.825
  7  174 Emma Pritchard Ohio State   9.825
 10  113 Bella Romagnano Penn State   9.800
 10  109 Natalie Cross Penn State   9.800
 12  131 Audrey Barber Maryland   9.775
 13  148 Olivia Weir Maryland   9.750
 13  143 Sabriyya Rouse Maryland   9.750
 13  179 Jenna Swartzentruber Ohio State   9.750
 16  132 Collea Burgess Maryland   9.650
 17  114 Cassidy Rushlow Penn State   9.225
 18  171 Colby Miller Ohio State   9.175

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Penn State, Maryland, Ohio State
Date: 2/21/2021
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Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  101 Melissa Astarita Penn State   9.900
  2  105 P Alissa Bonsall Penn State   9.875
  3  114 p Cassidy Rushlow Penn State   9.850
  3  143 Sabriyya Rouse Maryland   9.850
  5  131 Audrey Barber Maryland   9.825
  5  161 Brooke Chesney Ohio State   9.825
  5  167 Ella Hodges Ohio State   9.825
  8  138 Reese Mcclure Maryland   9.800
  8  163 Claire Gagliardi Ohio State   9.800
 10  104 Amy Bladon Penn State   9.775
 10  145 Emma Silberman Maryland   9.775
 10  132 Collea Burgess Maryland   9.775
 10  174 Emma Pritchard Ohio State   9.775
 14  102 Maggie Ayers Penn State   9.675
 14  166 Alexis Hankins Ohio State   9.675
 16  100 Erynne Allen Penn State   9.625
 17  162 Elexis Edwards Ohio State   9.600
 18  147 Aleka Tsiknias Maryland   9.050

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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All-Around Results
Meet: Penn State, Maryland, Ohio State
Date: 2/21/2021

Page: 1
2/21/2021 3:55pm

Place Num HTR* Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  145 Emma Silberman Maryland   9.825   9.875   9.850   9.775  39.325
  2  131 Audrey Barber Maryland   9.900   9.275   9.775   9.825  38.775
  3  114 Cassidy Rushlow PSU   9.800   9.850   9.225   9.850  38.725

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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